Red Rock
Las Vegas

SPA SERVICES MENU PRICE LIST




MASSAGE

Red Rock Signature Massage
25 Minutes

50 Minutes

80 Minutes

110 Minufes

Hot Stone Massage
50 Minutes
80 Minutes

Energy Balance Massage
50 Minutes

Prenatal Massage
50 Minutes
80 Minutes

Massage Enhancements*
Refreshing Scalp Treatment
Muscle Soother

Feet Treat

SPECIALTY MASSAGE

Alpine Arnica Deep Tissue Massage
50 Minutes

80 Minutes

110 Minutes

Nirvana Stress Relief Massage
50 Minutes
80 Minutes

Blues Be Gone Massage
50 Minutes
80 Minutes

Thai Massage
50 Minutes
80 Minutes

Ashiatsu Massage
50 Minutes
80 Minutes

BODY TREATMENTS

Nourishing Scrub & Massage*
50 Minutes

80 Minutes

110 Minufes

Conditioning Body Wrap*

50 Minutes

80 Minutes

110 Minufes

Renewal Rituadl
80 Minufes
110 Minutes

Weekday

$85
$150
$210
$285

$165
$215

$165

$165
$215

$20
$20
$20

$165
$215
$290

$165
$215

$165
$215

$175
$225

$175
$225

$165
$210
$285

$165
$210
$285

$240
$300

Friday-Sunday

$00
$155
$215
$290

$170
$220

$170

$170
$220

$20
$20
$20

$170
$220
$295

$170
$220

$170
$220

$180
$230

$180
$230

$170
$215
$290

$170
$215
$290

$245
$305

FACIALS

Red Rock Signature Facial*
25 Minutes
50 Minutes
80 Minutes

Gentlemen’s Facial*
50 Minutes
80 Minutes

Clarifying Oxygen Infused Facial*
50 Minutes

Top of the Rock*
80 Minutes

The Skin Renewal Facial
50 Minutes

The Youth Boost Facial
50 Minutes
80 Minutes

HydraFacial™
25 Minutes

Naturopathica Rejuvenating HydraFacial™

50 Minutes
80 Minufes

Facial Enhancements*
Eye-drating (Hydrating Eye) Mask
Enzyme/Peel

NuFACE Eye Treatment

NuFACE Lip Treatment

Brow Tinting

Lash Tinting

Hydrating/Plumping Mask
Decollete Mask

Brow and Lash Tinting

Waxing Options

Lip 15 Minutes $25
Chin 15 Minutes $25
Brow 15 Minutes $35
Full Face 50 Minutes $70

Weekday

$85
$150
$210

$150
$210

$190
$250

$25
$35
$35
$35
$25
$40
$50
$50
$65

Friday-Sunday

$00
$155
$215

$155
$215

$190
$255

$125

$190
$255

$25
$35
$35
$35
$25
$40
$50
$50
$65

* Valid for Locals Discount



NAIL SERVICES®

Top of the Rock Manicure $75
Signature Manicure $50
Top of the Rock Pedicure $100
Signature Pedicure $85
Other Nail Options*

Full Set Acrylic Or Gels $100
Full Set Pink & Whites $no
Fill Acrylic Or Gels $75
Fill Pink & White $90
Nail Repair $10
Nail Enhancements*

Enzyme/Peel $20
Hydrating Mask $20
Gel polish $30
French Polish $30
Polish change $30
Gel Polish Removal $35
Nail Art Starting at $10
SALON

Haircut*

Women's Haircut, Blow Dry and Style Starting at $85
Men'’s Haircut Starting at $50
Bang or Neck Trim Starting at $25
Hair Color Services*

Full Color/Color Retouch Starting at $130
Partial Highlights Starfing ot $140
Full Highlights Starting at $165
Signature Ombre or Balayage Starting at $160
Color Consultation/Correction Request Consultation
Specialty Services*

Shampoo, Blow Dry and Style Starting at $50
Upstyling Services Starting at $85
Extensions Request Consultation
Barber Services*

Haircut with Barber $50
Traditional Shave $50
Mustache and Beard Trim $30
Neck Shave $20
Make-Up Application*

Make-Up Application Starting at $65
Make-Up Lesson $85
Bridal Make-Up Application $100
Make-Up Application & Upstyling $150
Lash Application $20

* Valid for Locals Discount
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