



SPA SERVICES MENU PRICE LIST

۸ ۸	٨	\sim	\sim	٨		г
M	А	S.	5	А	\bigcirc	E

7777 (337 (3E	Weekday	Friday-Sunday
Red Rock Signature Massage	, , conday	may comacy
25 Minutes	\$85	\$90
50 Minutes	\$150	\$155
80 Minutes	\$210	\$215
110 Minutes	\$285	\$290
Hot Stone Massage	4	
50 Minutes	\$165	\$170
80 Minutes	\$215	\$220
Energy Balance Massage	4	
50 Minutes	\$165	\$170
Prenatal Massage		
50 Minutes	\$165	\$1 <i>7</i> 0
80 Minutes	\$215	\$220
Massage Enhancements*		
Refreshing Scalp Treatment	\$20	\$20
Muscle Soother	\$20	\$20
Feet Treat	\$20	\$20
SPECIALTY MASSAGE		
Alpine Arnica Deep Tissue Massage		
50 Minutes	\$165	\$170
80 Minutes	\$215	\$220
110 Minutes	\$290	\$295
Nirvana Stress Relief Massage		
50 Minutes	\$165	\$170
80 Minutes	\$215	\$220
Blues Be Gone Massage		
50 Minutes	\$165	\$170
80 Minutes	\$215	\$220
Thai Massage		
50 Minutes	\$1 <i>7</i> 5	\$180
80 Minutes	\$225	\$230
Ashiatsu Massage		
50 Minutes	\$1 <i>7</i> 5	\$180
80 Minutes	\$225	\$230
body treatments		
Nourishing Scrub & Massage*		
50 Minutes	\$165	\$1 <i>7</i> 0
80 Minutes	\$210	\$215
110 Minutes	\$285	\$290
Conditioning Body Wrap*		
50 Minutes	\$165	\$1 <i>7</i> 0
80 Minutes	\$210	\$215
110 Minutes	\$285	\$290
Renewal Ritual		
80 Minutes	\$240	\$245
110 Minutes	\$300	\$305

FACIALS

	Weekday	Friday-Sunday
Red Rock Signature Facial*		
25 Minutes	\$85	\$90
50 Minutes	\$150	\$155
80 Minutes	\$210	\$215
Gentlemen's Facial*		
50 Minutes	\$150	\$155
80 Minutes	\$210	\$215
Clarifying Oxygen Infused Facial*		
50 Minutes	\$165	\$1 <i>7</i> 0
Top of the Rock*		
80 Minutes	\$245	\$250
The Skin Renewal Facial		
50 Minutes	\$165	\$1 <i>7</i> 0
The Youth Boost Facial		
50 Minutes	\$190	\$190
80 Minutes	\$250	\$255
HydraFacial™		
25 Minutes	\$120	\$125
Naturopathica Rejuvenating HydraFa	ıcial™	
50 Minutes	\$190	\$190
80 Minutes	\$250	\$255
Facial Enhancements*	,	,
Eye-drating (Hydrating Eye) Mask	\$25	\$25
Enzyme/Peel	\$35	\$35
NuFACE Eye Treatment	\$35	\$35
NuFACE Lip Treatment	\$35	\$35
Brow Tinting	\$25	\$25
Lash Tinting	\$40	\$40
Hydrating/Plumping Mask	\$50	\$50
Decollete Mask	\$50 \$4.5	\$50 \$4.5
Brow and Lash Tinting	\$65	\$65
Waxing Options		
1. 1. T. A		

Lip	15 Minutes \$25
Chin	15 Minutes \$25
Brow	15 Minutes \$35
Full Face	50 Minutes \$70

NAIL SERVICES*

INAIL SERVICES	
Top of the Rock Manicure Signature Manicure Top of the Rock Pedicure Signature Pedicure	\$75 \$50 \$100 \$85
Other Nail Options* Full Set Acrylic Or Gels Full Set Pink & Whites Fill Acrylic Or Gels Fill Pink & White Nail Repair	\$100 \$110 \$75 \$90 \$10
Nail Enhancements* Enzyme/Peel Hydrating Mask Gel polish French Polish Polish change Gel Polish Removal Nail Art	\$20 \$20 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$35 Starting at \$10
SALON	
Haircut* Women's Haircut, Blow Dry and Style Men's Haircut Bang or Neck Trim	Starting at \$85 Starting at \$50 Starting at \$25
Hair Color Services* Full Color/Color Retouch Partial Highlights Full Highlights Signature Ombre or Balayage Color Consultation/Correction	Starting at \$130 Starting at \$140 Starting at \$165 Starting at \$160 Request Consultation
Specialty Services* Shampoo, Blow Dry and Style Upstyling Services Extensions	Starting at \$50 Starting at \$85 Request Consultation
Barber Services* Haircut with Barber Traditional Shave Mustache and Beard Trim Neck Shave	\$50 \$50 \$30 \$20
Make-Up Application* Make-Up Application Make-Up Lesson Bridal Make-Up Application Make-Up Application & Upstyling Lash Application	Starting at \$65 \$85 \$100 \$150 \$20

^{*} Valid for Locals Discount